To Janet 
1? Morgan Private Bank 

From: Financial Taut Company, Inc, 
Jeffrey E Epstein, President 

Date .March 29, 2011 

Re: Transfer of Funds: JP Morgan Account 
Account 0: Q 30171.004 

Please transfer SIXTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($65,000) from the above mien:teed account 
to: 

Bank Nam: FirstBank, Puerto Rico 

Bank Address: PO Boa 9146 
I S19 Ponce De Leon Avant 
Santurce, PR 0090S 

ABAN: 221571473 

For Credit to: Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Account N: 7191373963 

IF you have any questions, please COPthet Jeanne Brennan at